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Part A

I. Operations

MFO 1: PROVISION OF SPECIALIZED SECONDARY SCIENCE EDUCATION

301000000

Quantity

Number of students supported

130

220

220

220

220

130

Quality

Percentage of students graduating within the prescribed years of
scholarship period

N/A

3rd Year
Operatior

Timeliness

Release of students stipend within 5 working days from release of
NCA

Within 5
days

Within 5

days days

Within 5

Within 5
days

Within 5 days

Within 2
days

Quantity

Number of applicants in the National Competitive Examination (NCE)

1250

1250

Quality

Percentage of K-7 students with a General Weighted Average (GWA)
of 2.5 and above by the 2nd Quarter of the school year

90%

90%

90%

90%

100%

Timeliness

Number of days to release test results of NCE qualifiers 5 days after
approval by the PSHS System Board of Trustees (BOT)

N/A

Quantity

Number of policies updated/formulated, programs planned and
standards developed to improve students performance

10

30

12

Including |
and Projec
approved |

Quality

Percentage of clients (students) who rate the policies/programs as
satisfactory or better

90%

90%

90%

90%

90%

100%

Timeliness

Policies, programs and standards implemented within 15 days from
PSHS System BOT approval

Part B

Major Programs/Projects

Prepared By:

NELVI ROBARY| ). CAJES
Administrative Offier V

Date: April 28, 2015

In coordingtion with:

NICOLA ARL

Administrative Offjcer Il

Date: April 28,

2015

. LAZARO

Approved By:




