QUARTERLY PHYSICAL REPORT OF OPERATION As of the Quarter Ending March 2015

Department:

Department of Science and Technology (DOST)

Agency: Operating Unit: Philippine Science High School SOCCSKSARGEN Region Campus

Organization Code (UACS):

190160900012

Organization Code (UACS): 190160900012	Approximation of the second												
Particulars	1		Physical	Targets			Physical Accomplishments					Variance	
	UACS CODE	1st Quarter	2nd Quarter	3rd Quarter	4th Quarter	Total	1st Quarter	2nd Quarter	3rd r Quarter	4th Quarter	Total	as of December 31, 2015	Rem
1	2	3	4	5	6	7=(3+4+5+6)	8	9	10	11	12=(8+9+10+11)) 13	
Part A	<u></u> '	1	1'	4									
I. Operations	1	1	1	1	1			4					
	301000000				1								
Quantity	<u></u> '	 '	'	4									
Number of students supported	<u> </u>	130	0 220	0 220	0 220	0 220	0 130)					
Quality	 '	 '	'	4	1								
Percentage of students graduating within the prescribed years of scholarship period		N/A	4										3rd Year Operation
Timeliness	1												
Release of students stipend within 5 working days from release of NCA	,	Within 5 days	Within 5 days	Within 5 days	Within 5 days	Within 5 days	Within 2 days						
Quantity													
Number of applicants in the National Competitive Examination (NCE)	· '			1250	1	1250	J						
Quality	'												
Percentage of K-7 students with a General Weighted Average (GWA) of 2.5 and above by the 2nd Quarter of the school year		90%	0	90%	% 90%	% 90%	% 100%	6					
Timeliness	'	'											
Number of days to release test results of NCE qualifiers 5 days after approval by the PSHS System Board of Trustees (BOT)	1	N/A	4										
Quantity	1												
Number of policies updated/formulated, programs planned and standards developed to improve students performance		ŗ	e .	5 10	5 1	6 30	0 12	2					Including and Proj approved
Quality	1	'				1							
Percentage of clients (students) who rate the policies/programs as satisfactory or better		90%	6 90%	% 90%	% 90%	6 90%	% 100%	10					
Timeliness	1'	'											
Policies, programs and standards implemented within 15 days from PSHS System BOT approval					7	2	2						
Part B	1												
Major Programs/Projects	1		,									1	

Prepared By:

NELVI ROSARY D. CAJES Administrative Officer V Date: April 28, 2015 In coordination with:

NICOLA ALLYZAO. LAZARO Administrative Oricer II

Date: April 28, 2015

Approved By:

CHUCHI P. GARGANERA, Ph.D Campus Director

Date April 28, 2015